Less Vacancy 53.0% 46,867$   5.0% 4,355$

   Gross Operating Income 40,241$   40,241$

   Less Operating Expenses 20.8% 18,111$   18,111$

NET OPERATING INCOME 22,130$   64,642$

   Less Debt Service -$   -$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 22,130$   64,642$

Return % 2.3% 6.7%

Capitalization Rate 2.3% 6.7%

Price per Square Foot 187.21$   187.21$

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 223-6661

 SCHEDULED INCOME

3411 Tweedy Blvd.
South Gate, CA 90280

PROPOSED FINANCING
All cash or buyer to obtain a new loan at prevailing market rate and terms.

 PRICING

Strip Retail
Proforma Income & Expense Analysis

###
1 n/a 5,208 10,093 1989 C3

Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING INCOME

Income from Leased Space $ 5,750
Income from Tenant Reimbursements $ 1,509
Other Income $ 0
Total  Income $ 7,259

Annualized Gross Income $ 87,108

PROFORMA ANNUALIZED OPERATING EXPENSES

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME $ 87,108

Vacancy Rate 5% $ 4,355

GROSS OPERATING INCOME $ 82,753

Expenses
$ 11,000

Insurance $ 2,827
Utilities (water and electricity) $ 600
Trash $ 1,464

$ 1,320
Gardening $ 900

Total Expenses 20.8% $ 18,111
Per Square Foot $ 3.48

PROFORMA NET OPERATING INCOME $ 64,642

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 223-6661

3411 Tweedy Blvd.
South Gate, CA 90280

Property Taxes

Management Fees

Strip Retail
Proforma Pricing Analysis and Opinion of Value

1 n/a 5,208 10,093 1989 C3
Floors Construction Gross Sq. Ft. Lot Size Year Built Zoning

PRICE  975,000$

Down Payment 100% 975,000$

SCHEDULED GROSS INCOME 87,108$

   Less Vacancy 5.0% 4,355$

   Gross Operating Income 82,753$

   Less Operating Expenses 20.8% 18,111$

NET OPERATING INCOME 64,642$

   Less Debt Service -$

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW 64,642$

Return % 6.7%

Capitalization Rate 6.7%

Price per Square Foot 187.21$

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 223-6661

PROFORMA PRICING

PROFORMA SCHEDULED INCOME

3411 Tweedy Blvd.
South Gate, CA 90280

PROPOSED FINANCING
All cash or buyer to obtain a new loan at prevailing market rate and terms.

Suite Tenant Name
GLA

Occupied
Lease

Commence Lease Expire
Monthly

Rent Rent/SF

Proforma
Monthly

Rent
Proforma
Rent/SF Options

Lease
Type

A Vacant* 1,000 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 NNN

B Sprint 1,000 MM $1,750.00 $1.75 $1,750.00 $1.75 NNN

C Vacant 1,000 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 NNN

D Martial Arts Academy 1,000 MM $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 NNN

E Vacant 1,000 $1,000.00 $1.00 $1,000.00 $1.00 NNN

Strip Retail
Current Rent Roll

Total Square Feet 5,000 $5,750.00 $1.15 $5,750.00 $1.15

Notes: * Former bakery space and already has a gas meter which was modified for bakery use.

DO NOT DISTURB ANY OF THE TENANTS AS THEY ARE NOT AWARE OF THE SALE OF THIS PROPERTY.

David Yashar

550 S. Hope St., Los Angeles, CA  90071   Ph (213) 233-4370   Fax (213) 223-6661

DRIVE BY ONLY!

Summary Demographic Profile
Census, Estimates & Projections

December 2010

T
h
is

re
p
o
rt

w
as

p
ro

d
u
ce

d
u
si

n
g

d
at

a
fr

o
m

p
ri
va

te
an

d
g
o
ve

rn
m

en
t

so
u
rc

es
d
ee

m
ed

to
b
e

re
lia

b
le

.
T
h
e

in
fo

rm
at

io
n

h
er

ei
n

is
p
ro

vi
d
ed

w
it
h
o
u
t

re